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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sonia Murugesh1468
Pacific West

8.225 9.775 9.3009.750 37.050
13 1T 1 2T 1 

1 

Isabelle Flores1464
Pacific West

8.850 9.750 9.1759.225 37.000
7 3 4 7 2 

2 

Madison Di Maggio1450
Diablo

9.025 9.075 9.2509.275 36.625
2 13 3 4 3 

3 

Romila Gargeshwari1465
Pacific West

8.975 9.725 9.0758.775 36.550
5 4 8 9 4T

4T

Kayla Robertson1483
West Coast

9.000 9.150 9.4258.975 36.550
3T 11 7 1 4T

4T

Hana Johnsen1467
Pacific West

9.200 9.775 9.2008.300 36.475
1 1T 14 5T 6 

6 

Eva Sarin1442
CSC - Cambrianna

9.000 9.400 9.0508.525 35.975
3T 8 12 10 7 

7 

Kiana Ainoa1434
CSC - Cambrianna

8.650 9.425 8.8509.025 35.950
9T 6T 6 12 8 

8 

Chianna Demanuele1437
CSC - Cambrianna

8.950 9.050 9.2008.700 35.900
6 14 10T 5T 9 

9 

Ava Bailey1448
Diablo

8.650 9.100 9.3008.725 35.775
9T 12 9 2T 10 

10 

Lou Nuiry1440
CSC - Cambrianna

8.525 9.350 9.1508.450 35.475
11 9 13 8 11 

11 

Eleanor Vickery1444
CSC - Cambrianna

7.875 9.425 8.9508.700 34.950
14 6T 10T 11 12 

12 

Laisha Figueroa1463
Pacific West

8.325 9.625 0.0009.350 27.300
12 5 2 13T 13 

13 

Harley Guzman1466
Pacific West

8.675 9.325 0.0009.075 27.075
8 10 5 13T 14 

14 
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